Jun 03 2024 (02:03) India Rail Info

Danapur - Udhna Special Fare AC Summer Special/09122 - ACExp - WR
DNR/Danapur to KNW/Khandwa Junction
26h 30m - 1336 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DNR [Danapur 14:35 0 |1 0 52 |54 |[ECR
2 ARA  |Arajunction 15:20 15:25 5m |0 |1 39 68 (59 |ECR
3 [BXR |Buxar 16:25 16:30 5m |0 |1 108 [63 |68 |ECR
4 |DDU [Pt. DD Upadhyaya 18:00 18:10 10m |0 |1 202 |7 79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 MZP  |Mirzapur 19:50 19:55 5m |0 |1 265 |51 |85 |NCR
6 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 21:40 21:50 10m |0 |1 354 |49 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
7 CNB |Kanpur Central 01:50 02:00 10m [0 |2 549 |55 |127 |NCR
8 VGL) |VGL Jhansi]junction 06:00 06:10 10m |0 |2 769 |51 |258 [NCR
9 |BINA |BinaJunction 09:10 09:20 10m |0 |2 |922 |53 |411 |WCR
10 |RKMP [Rani Kamalapati 12:05 12:10 5m |0 |2 1067 |49 |496 |WCR
(Habibganij)
11 |[ET Itarsi Junction 13:55 14:05 10m |0 (2 1153 [61 (329 |WCR
12 |KNW (Khandwa junction 17:05 17:10 5m |0 |2 1336 (49 |302 [CR
13 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:40 19:45 5m (0 |2 1460 |48 |205 |CR
14 |NDB |Nandurbar 23:05 23:15 10m (0 |2 1634 |52 |203 |WR
15 |BIY Bardoli 07:45 01:50 5m |0 |3 1763 [63 |35 |[WR
16 |CHM |Chalthan 02:05 02:10 5m |0 |3 1779 |14 |21 |WR
17 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 03:00 0 (3 1791 |- 49 |WR

Jun 03 2024 (02:03) https://indiarailinfo.com




